

CS DJ 723/23
DEVINDER KAUR AND ORS.
Vs.
PAPPU GUPTA AND ORS.

01.02.2024

Present : None for plaintiff.

All the 5 defendants remain unserved except defendant no.4,
whose address is of Ludhiana and report not received back.

Plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps on PF/RC/Courier.

Tracking report be filed.

Put up on **27.03.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/01.02.2024

ks