

CS DJ No.723/2023
Devinder Kaur & Ors. Vs. Pappu Gupta & Ors.

21.11.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Counsel Sh. S.D. Kamal.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. Put up on
19.02.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader/21.11.2024