

CS DJ 723/2023
Devinder Kaur & Ors. Vs. Pappu Gupta & Ors.

19.02.2025

LAWYERS ARE ABSTAINING FROM WORK TODAY.

Present: Plaintiff no.1 in person.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **07.05.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/19.02.2025